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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Jul 17

Jul 17

Jul 18

Jul 18

Jul 18

Jul 18

Sale

Misc. Disbursement

Purchase Opt

Write Option

Sale

Spot FX

-1,311,715

50,000,000

- 50,000,000

- 378,900

- 12,000,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

JP MORGAMN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FLIND (829)
(S\WEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM BRKRG
AC# Q30171005 (PRN) TO
DDA  AC# 000739110438
REDEMPTION FROM THE JP MORGAN FUNDS

EUR PUT USD CALL

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION

MOV 14, 2003 @ 1.1
PURCHASED FX OPTION
PUT  50,000,000.00 EUR
CALL 55,000,000.00 USD
TRADE DATE 07N&03

EUR PUT USD CALL

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION

MOV 14, 2003 @ 1.08
WRITTEM FX OPTION
PUT  50,000,000.00 EUR
CalLl 54,000,000.00 UsD
TRADE DATE O7M603

JP MORGAN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MOMNEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SWEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL EUR

SPOTRATE : 1.121700000

TRADE 71703 VALUE 7N&03

U S DOLLAR

EURD PRINCIPAL CURREMNCY

1,311,715.00

- 1,000,000.00

- 874, 500.00

496 800.00

378,800.00

13,460,400.00

JPM-SDNY-00030881

SDNY_GM_00300079
EFTA01505896



